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PRODUCT CODE
AR65-120
ARG65-125
AR65-130
ARG65-135
AR65-140
AR65-145
AR65-150
AR65-200

ARES 65

Typical telescopic fork that’s particularly used in the sector
of automated warehouses to move the 800x1200 euro-pallet.
The small size and the limited bending make it suitable for a large number
of purposes.
The lower slides are machined (milled) from solid and the upper ones are
obtained from a single bent piece, for greater strength.
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pre-setting for
encoder

(with optional
encoder)

power transmission
through cardan
shaft

extra-stroke control
through mechanical
micro-switches

control of centre
position through
photocells
or inductive
sensors

gear train made of
heat-treated
and nitrided 42CrMo4

slides are milled
from a whole
workpiece
to ensure
limited
bending

pre-setting for gear motor
(with optional gear motor)

upper slides in a
single bent piece,
arrow-shaped
for insertion
under the pallet

removable eyebolts
for handling
the forks

3M grip layer, textured
rubber, milling or
vulcanized adiprene
on upper slides

65 mm slide
thickness
(with 1.200 Kg
payload)

lateral plays
adjustment

rollers with /
lubricater

longitudinal plays (
adjustment
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